Liege Natation

ZOMERCRITERIUM/CRITTERIUM D' ETE - LD/LA
inscriptions LGN Longues distances finales criterium estival Anvers 30072021

ANTWERPEN/ANVERS (BEL) 30-07-21

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Liege Natation

Grand bassin (50m)

LGN /DLNL / BEL

LGN/004360/06
LGN/009117/04
LGN/011026/06
LGN/004813/07
LGN/003458/06
LGN/009691/00
LGN/007137/08
LGN/004356/06

Courtois Maxime
Filippini Cédric
Franquinet Noah
Hankart Valentine
Henveaux Camille
Henveaux Lucas
Lambert Calypso

Lovens Florentin

06:
04 :
06 :
07 :
06 :
00:
08:
06 :

1500 Libre
1500 Libre
1500 Libre
800 Libre
800 Libre
1500 Libre
800 Libre
1500 Libre

16:27.35S
18:54.63 S
17:16.61 S

9:52.74 S

8:40.64 S
15:15.33S
10:05.91 S
16:22.08 S



